
Tournoi Mineur Pikogan
Game #95 - On 03/26/2026 at 16:00:00 - Level HK-Atom (U11) - Complexe Sportif d'Amos - Paul Carrière (Amos)

Waskaganish Wings

6 # Player
0 BANC
0 REUBEN BLACKNED
8 LAIGTON HESTER
9 EVAN DIAMOND
23 RAYLIN KATAPATUK
31 PETER HESTER
33 KHAYDEN HESTER
66 NELSON BLACKNED
80 MICHEAL VOYAGER
87 PAVEL HESTER
97 KEEGAN OTTER

Support Staff
Team staff Name

G A A Time Per.
97 09:59 P1
66 04:38 P2
66 05:02 P2
66 07:50 P2
9 04:59 P3
66 05:56 P3

Suspensions
# Player Date Status

Minor penalties
# Code Time Per.
66 A53 00:55 P1
97 A53 07:27 P1
87 A53 09:18 P2
87 A22 10:00 P3

Major and other penalties
# Code Time Per.

Franc jeu 0

Goaltender
1st P.

S G
2nd P.

S G
3rd P.

S G
OT

S G
SO

S G
Total

S G TimeShotsGoals
 (#)
 (#)

00

Shootout
Play. Goal. Result Play. Goal. Result

Period PP SH
First period 0 / 1 0 / 2
Second period 0 / 0 0 / 1
Third period 0 / 0 1 / 1
Total 0 / 1 1 / 4

Pikogan (HK-ATO)

9# Player
99 CHARLY WYLDE
0 Banc
0 KELLYCIA MAPACHEE
0 REUBEN PEPABANO
22 LOUKA KISTABISH
37 Elya-Rose Cheezo
44 MADDOX RANKIN
55 LIAM RANKIN
66 SEAN OTTER
68 KURTIS CHEEZO
77 Eli Ruperthouse
87 JACOB DIAMOND
87 LYKA KISTABISH-C

Support Staff
Team staff Name

G A A Time Per.
22 PP 02:31 P1
44 PP 22 07:34 P1
68 22 09:06 P1
22 02:56 P2
44 68 06:31 P2
22 44 68 07:02 P2
22 PP 09:36 P2
68 22 01:28 P3
44 08:18 P3

Suspensions
# Player Date Status

Minor penalties
# Code Time Per.
68 A52 05:03 P1

Major and other penalties
# Code Time Per.

Franc jeu 0

Goaltender
1st P.

S G
2nd P.

S G
3rd P.

S G
OT

S G
SO

S G
Total

S G Time ShotsGoals
CHARLY WYLDE (#99)

 (#)
0 0

Shootout
Play. Goal. Result Play. Goal. Result

Period PP SH
First period 2 / 2 1 / 1
Second period 1 / 1 0 / 0
Third period 0 / 1 0 / 0
Total 3 / 4 1 / 1

Supervisors
Officials Name

Referee's signature
1st star 2nd star 3rd star

 -  -  - 
Start End Attendance
00:00 00:00 0
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